
12/28/23, 4:22 PM AY 2022-23 Employer Feedback on the Academic Performance and Ambience of the Institution (Sinhgad Institute of Business A… 

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/11KaQ3akCSd1WT3ZKSnS6aRl-tPl4B_vM7AWTt--roRQ/viewanalytics 1/6 

 

 

 

 

AY 2022-23 Employer Feedback on the 
Academic Performance and Ambience of the 
Institution (Sinhgad Institute of Business 
Administration & Computer Application, 
Lonavala) 
8 responses 

 
 analytics 

 
Email ID 

8 responses 

Copy 

2022-23 

100% 

Program 

8 responses 

Copy 

MBA 

100% 
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Name of the Industry 

8 responses 

Mphasis Ltd. 

 
girnar Insurance Brokers Pvt. Ltd. Success 

Booster 

HDB Financial Services 

AAJ Enterprises Pvt. Ltd. 

Bajaj Housing Finance Limited 

cognizant.com 

ICICI BANK 

 
1) Proportion of the courses related to the latest technology and trends in 
industry in the curriculum is 

8 responses Copy 

25% 

Excellent 

Very Good 

Good 

Average 

75% 

Copy 
2) Is it required to bridge the gap between the industry and academia? 

8 responses 

Yes 

No 

100% 

3) Is improvement in the technical, managerial and communication skill 
necessary for the students for overall development ? 

8 responses 

Copy 

Yes 

No 

100% 
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4) Are you engaged or help students on the skill development activity? 

 
8 responses 

62.5% 12.5% 

Project 

Internship 

Training 

All of the above 

25% 

Copy 
5)How is the Overall ambience of the Institute for effective learning 

 
8 responses 
 
 

Excellent 

Very Good 

Good 

Average 

100% 

Copy 
6) Institute responds timely to your grievances to your satisfaction 

 
8 responses 

 

Yes 

No 

100% 

Copy 
7) Is Atmosphere of the Institute conducive to bring out best from 
industry . 

 
8 responses 

 

Yes 

No 

100% 
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8) Atmosphere in the Institute is assuring. 

8 responses 

Copy 

Yes 

No 

100% 

9) Institute responds timely to your grievances to your satisfaction 

8 responses 

Copy 

Yes 

No 

100% 

Copy 
10)Amenities and Assistance provided at the college Sports ground 

8 
Excellent Very Good Good Average 

6 
 
 
4 
 
 
2 
 
 
0 

Canteen facilities Class room Drinking water facility  Washroom Cleanliness Gree 
-Infrastructure and maintenance colle 

11) Facilities like equipment, amenities, and assistance are provided for 
your practice and training sessions 

8 responses 

Copy 

25% 

Excellent 

Very Good 

Good 

Average 

75% 
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12) How are the amenities and assistance available at the college for 
T&P activities? 

8 responses 

Copy 

37.5% 

Excellent 

Very Good 

Good 

Average 

62.5% 


